Rev 1.6
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                DIO20721/1D/2/4• Rev 1.6
DIO20721/1D/2/4
Single/Dual/Quad channel, RRIO 10MHz Amplifier
Features
 Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
 0.5mV Typical offset (VOS)

extended -40 to 125°C.
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO20721SC5 YWXK Green/RoH -40 to 125°C SC70-5 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20721ST5 YWXK Green/RoH -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20721DST6 YWDK Green/RoH -40 to 125°C SOT23-6 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20722MP8 DIO2072 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20722SO8 DIO2072 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20722TN8 2072 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20722TP8 DIO2072 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C TSSOP-8 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20722TST8 DTYW Green/RoH -40 to 125°C TSOT23-8 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 4000
DIO20724CS14 DIO2074 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C SOIC-14 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20724TP14 DIO2074 Green/RoH -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 MSL3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20721/1D/2/4
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                DIO20721/1D/2/4 • Rev 1.6
S
in
g
le